
2018 Edge of Hell 4 Miler 

February 17, 2018 

Lewiston, Idaho 
 

OVERALL RESULTS 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.  293   Marc Foster               WALLA WALLA, WA        22 M    28:52                

   2.  242   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    30:55                

   3.  235   Athena Leonard            LEWISTON, ID           14 F    36:34                

   4.  271   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           45 F    36:34                

   5.  135   Lucas Pettiet             PULLMAN, WA            38 M    38:25                

   6.  281   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             32 F    39:26                

   7.  292   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             42 F    40:14                

   8.  274   Cael Turpin               LEWISTON, ID           14 M    41:31                

   9.  285   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          55 M    41:32                

  10.  263   Scott Sogge               KENNEWICK, WA          54 M    41:54                

  11.  252   Dan Peterson              LEWISTON, ID           37 M    41:55                

  12.  137   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          49 F    42:25                

  13.  288   Nathan Zander             LEWISTON, ID           23 M    43:05                

  14.  287   Holly Cartwright          HUNTERS, WA            21 F    43:31                

  15.  295   Eleanor Watson            WALLA WALLA, WA        21 F    44:16                

  16.  247   Gwen Mitchell             MOSCOW, ID             60 F    44:28                

  17.  294   Genevieve Foster          WALLA WALLA, WA        20 F    44:30                

  18.  130   Curtis Upton              YAKIMA, WA             58 M    44:30                

  19.  260   Lauralu Simpson           SAINT JOHN, WA         59 F    47:49                

  20.  227   Linda Heidenreich         PULLMAN, WA            54 F    47:59                

  21.  253   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           37 F    48:00                

  22.  244   Janelle McRoberts         LEWISTON, ID           44 F    48:25                

  23.  134   Emily Harmion             MOSCOW, ID             36 F    48:38                

  24.  248   Nancy Morrison            MOSCOW, ID             55 F    49:07                

  25.  266   Jack Taylor               SPIRIT LAKE, ID        49 M    49:10                

  26.  232   Michelle Koepl            NEZPERCE, ID           54 F    49:48                

  27.  261   Annette Simpson           LEWISTON, ID           43 F    50:21                

  28.  220   Angelica Fraga            KENNEWICK, WA          64 F    50:36                

  29.  236   Naomi Leonard             LEWISTON, ID           12 F    51:15                

  30.  233   Mieke Leonard             LEWISTON, ID           41 F    51:17                

  31.  224   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           29 F    52:03                

  32.  291   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           59 F    53:52                

  33.  273   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          51 M    54:51                

  34.  222   Dina Frei                 CULDESAC, ID           47 F    55:14                

  35.  231   Stephen Koepl             NEZPERCE, ID           15 M    56:06                

  36.  289   Thomas Callery            ANATONE, WA            65 M    57:12                

  37.  207   Ellie Bogar               MOSCOW, ID             29 F    57:43                

  38.  136   Cathy Barfield            JULIETA, ID            46 F    59:42                

  39.  268   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          48 F  1:07:06                

  40.  286   Rachel Hutchens           DAYTON, WA             21 F  1:08:08                

  41.  272   Jamie Trump               DAYTON, WA             41 F  1:08:10                

  42.  265   Lisa Taylor               SPIRIT LAKE, ID        49 F  1:12:53                

  43.  262   Deanna Sinclair           COEUR D ALENE, ID      43 F  1:12:54                

  44.  209   Jennifer Bristol          ANATONE, WA            49 F  1:16:55                

  45.  208   Shaun Bristol             ANATONE, WA            66 M  1:17:25                

  46.  237   Donna Longenecker         CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:23:35                

  47.  279   Jo Wilfong                CLARKSTON, WA          67 F  1:26:40                

  48.  255   Anita Roche               CLARKSTON, WA          66 F  1:30:28                

  49.  280   Tharyl Wilson             CLARKSTON, WA          65 M  1:30:28                

Feb-20-2018   6:22:04am 

 

 

49 records processed. 
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	Alexis Chandler			Stacie Chandler
	Kara Chase			Jim Chase
	Tonya Herrig			Brianna Johnson
	Joseph Leonard			Kim Lovell
	Kelly Paynter			Landon Parker
	Tiffanie Storey			Jennifer Wallace
	Debbie Zulz
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AGE GROUP RESULTS – 4 Miler 

  

                      OVERALL FEMALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  242   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    30:55  7:44 

   2.  235   Athena Leonard            LEWISTON, ID           14 F    36:34  9:09 

   3.  271   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           45 F    36:34  9:09 

 

                       MASTERS FEMALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  271   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           45 F    36:34  9:09 

   2.  292   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             42 F    40:14 10:04 

   3.  137   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          49 F    42:25 10:37 

 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  235   Athena Leonard            LEWISTON, ID           14 F    36:34  9:09 

   2.  236   Naomi Leonard             LEWISTON, ID           12 F    51:15 12:49 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  287   Holly Cartwright          HUNTERS, WA            21 F    43:31 10:53 

   2.  295   Eleanor Watson            WALLA WALLA, WA        21 F    44:16 11:04 

   3.  294   Genevieve Foster          WALLA WALLA, WA        20 F    44:30 11:08 

   4.  286   Rachel Hutchens           DAYTON, WA             21 F  1:08:08 17:02 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  224   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           29 F    52:03 13:01 

   2.  207   Ellie Bogar               MOSCOW, ID             29 F    57:43 14:26 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  242   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    30:55  7:44 

   2.  281   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             32 F    39:26  9:52 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  253   Brandi Polumsky           LEWISTON, ID           37 F    48:00 12:00 

   2.  134   Emily Harmion             MOSCOW, ID             36 F    48:38 12:10 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  292   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             42 F    40:14 10:04 

   2.  244   Janelle McRoberts         LEWISTON, ID           44 F    48:25 12:07 

   3.  261   Annette Simpson           LEWISTON, ID           43 F    50:21 12:36 

   4.  233   Mieke Leonard             LEWISTON, ID           41 F    51:17 12:50 

   5.  272   Jamie Trump               DAYTON, WA             41 F  1:08:10 17:03 

   6.  262   Deanna Sinclair           COEUR D ALENE, ID      43 F  1:12:54 18:14 

                                                                     Page 1 

  



 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  271   Geraldine Tiniacos        LEWISTON, ID           45 F    36:34  9:09 

   2.  137   Karen Mullikin            CLARKSTON, WA          49 F    42:25 10:37 

   3.  222   Dina Frei                 CULDESAC, ID           47 F    55:14 13:49 

   4.  136   Cathy Barfield            JULIETA, ID            46 F    59:42 14:56 

   5.  268   Catherine Thagard         CLARKSTON, WA          48 F  1:07:06 16:47 

   6.  265   Lisa Taylor               SPIRIT LAKE, ID        49 F  1:12:53 18:14 

   7.  209   Jennifer Bristol          ANATONE, WA            49 F  1:16:55 19:14 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  227   Linda Heidenreich         PULLMAN, WA            54 F    47:59 12:00 

   2.  232   Michelle Koepl            NEZPERCE, ID           54 F    49:48 12:27 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  260   Lauralu Simpson           SAINT JOHN, WA         59 F    47:49 11:58 

   2.  248   Nancy Morrison            MOSCOW, ID             55 F    49:07 12:17 

   3.  291   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           59 F    53:52 13:28 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  247   Gwen Mitchell             MOSCOW, ID             60 F    44:28 11:07 

   2.  220   Angelica Fraga            KENNEWICK, WA          64 F    50:36 12:39 

   3.  237   Donna Longenecker         CLARKSTON, WA          63 F  1:23:35 20:54 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 4m AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  279   Jo Wilfong                CLARKSTON, WA          67 F  1:26:40 21:40 

   2.  255   Anita Roche               CLARKSTON, WA          66 F  1:30:28 22:37 

 

                                                                     Page 1 

                        OVERALL MALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  293   Marc Foster               WALLA WALLA, WA        22 M    28:52  7:13 

   2.  135   Lucas Pettiet             PULLMAN, WA            38 M    38:25  9:37 

   3.  274   Cael Turpin               LEWISTON, ID           14 M    41:31 10:23 

                        MASTERS MALE 4m RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  285   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          55 M    41:32 10:23 

   2.  263   Scott Sogge               KENNEWICK, WA          54 M    41:54 10:29 

   3.  130   Curtis Upton              YAKIMA, WA             58 M    44:30 11:08 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  274   Cael Turpin               LEWISTON, ID           14 M    41:31 10:23 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  231   Stephen Koepl             NEZPERCE, ID           15 M    56:06 14:02 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  293   Marc Foster               WALLA WALLA, WA        22 M    28:52  7:13 



   2.  288   Nathan Zander             LEWISTON, ID           23 M    43:05 10:47 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  135   Lucas Pettiet             PULLMAN, WA            38 M    38:25  9:37 

   2.  252   Dan Peterson              LEWISTON, ID           37 M    41:55 10:29 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 40 - 44  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  266   Jack Taylor               SPIRIT LAKE, ID        49 M    49:10 12:18 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  263   Scott Sogge               KENNEWICK, WA          54 M    41:54 10:29 

   2.  273   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          51 M    54:51 13:43 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  285   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          55 M    41:32 10:23 

   2.  130   Curtis Upton              YAKIMA, WA             58 M    44:30 11:08 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 60 - 64  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 4m AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  289   Thomas Callery            ANATONE, WA            65 M    57:12 14:18 

   2.  208   Shaun Bristol             ANATONE, WA            66 M  1:17:25 19:22 

   3.  280   Tharyl Wilson             CLARKSTON, WA          65 M  1:30:28 22:37 

                                                                     Pae 1 




